
 

 

Tabelární přehled úlovků muflona na území České republiky  

v letech 1933 -1937 a 1950 -2022 

     

 Čechy 
Morava a 

Slezsko 

Úhrn 

ČR 

 

Rok obory 
mimo 

obory 
obory mimo obory 

 

1933 8 49 4 7 12 56 

1934 37 52 9 10 46 62 

1935 75 82 24 19 99 101 

1936 46 58 9 17 55 75 

1937 93 96 13 23 106 119 

 

Rok muflon 

 odlov ČR 

1950 190 

1951 192 

1952 235 

1953 173 

1954 236 

1955 215 

1956 237 

1957 275 

1958 408 

1959 nevykázáno 

1960 724 

1961 868 

1962 1075 

1963 723 

1964 864 

1965 704 

1966 725 

1967 926 

1968 946 

1969 1474 

1970 1310 

1971 1440 

1972 1613 

1973 1890 

1974 2026 

1975 2547 

1976 2720 

1977 2902 

1978 3333 

1979 3361 

1980 3245 

1981 3417 

1982 3179 

1983 4077 

1984 4499 

1985 5512 

1986 6580 

1987 7344 

1988 7304 

1989 7202 

1990 7818 

1991 7821 

1992 7026 

1993 6930 

1994 7121 

1995 7001 

1996 6716 

1997 6309 

1998 6692 

1999 6938 

2000 7972 

2001 7724 

2002 6642 

2003 6265 

2004 6652 

2005 7241 

2006 6893 

2007 8320 

2008 9304 

2009 9118 

2010 9368 

2011 8398 

2012 9378 

2013 9446 

2014 9313 

2015 9688 

2016 9,727 

2017 9,630 

2018 9,713 

2019 10,417 

2020 10,791 

2021 10,263 

2022 10,533 

 


